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1st - Vince McCoy (South Bend Riley)

2nd - Micah Vargas (New Prairie)

3rd - Levi Laidig (Penn)

4th - Ethan Martin (Elkhart)

5th - Trevor Jurgenson (South Bend Adams)

6th - Cannon Glaub (South Bend Saint Joseph)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/de55ad7d-34bc-46d1-b01f-0e58ed47e5c4
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/759581b1-288b-4383-824b-be7510857697
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/2218bb9b-ab8d-4332-b2ce-0fb3ca5b94b2
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/c7198839-11b0-46c8-a497-a2609dd1a15b
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/d171daff-4d5d-409e-af73-f3c5a7f8ed49
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/c1365a48-4703-4a96-9f88-80f89ef003c3
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1st - Nicholas Freeze (New Prairie)

2nd - Roman Marquez (South Bend Riley)

3rd - Eli Koecke (Penn)

4th - Evan Amrein (Elkhart)

5th - samuel malstaff (South Bend Washington)

6th - SBA Forfeit (South Bend Adams)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/7df4491a-398f-4a64-a496-0d15bdfc9c85
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/b930b3d0-2ad3-4d16-b208-d68a1add2526
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/aa7f6174-63f8-4b8d-b8d7-5409cd353b3e
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/53fd40c7-7ac0-4059-ab7e-7efa2559b4ef
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/d3db981f-0d5d-4d64-8c5d-3f2ae69c4e8b
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1st - Nathan Scott (New Prairie)

2nd - Leo Grimm (Penn)

3rd - Joshua Raabe (South Bend Riley)

4th - Dominic Jones (Mishawaka Marian)

5th - Boston Dockery (South Bend Saint Joseph)

6th - Aidan Duran (South Bend Adams)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/1cd32802-196e-4cc8-9bdd-ea7a59e032f2
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/e0683a92-2443-494b-a4a5-004c0e6be9bd
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/36b6f06b-536d-4b88-9810-01b15798c423
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/9d43ac47-d593-4c7f-b4b3-a4c9bf8e3cc4
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/79065947-e78d-4c5e-b95e-e08c31f7a51b
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/37494764-9e4f-450b-a296-dfd23f70e6cb
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1st - Aidan Diaz (Penn)

2nd - Benjamin LaCava (Mishawaka Marian)

3rd - William Douglas (South Bend Riley)

4th - David Benson (New Prairie)

5th - Landon Norman (Elkhart)

6th - Kane Miller (South Bend Adams)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/9c2bf1b1-1ed4-4a0f-bd9c-0bd6dbbe0793
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/71508bec-f903-4579-b3e8-b42d8727d760
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/fc4bb35d-30eb-4848-bf88-000a7a4c2491
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/67b02d67-5439-4159-9b3a-b507e5c5f95e
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/639ed9ba-fdd9-4cdf-8959-3bf6ea435900
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/09881a3e-e603-493f-904f-16d1b7fbbfb1
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1st - Colton Newgent (New Prairie)

2nd - Braxton Shines (South Bend Riley)

3rd - Hezekiah Martin (Elkhart)

4th - Leon Milcherska (Penn)

5th - Apollo Miller (Mishawaka Marian)

6th - Adrian Griffin (South Bend Washington)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/c36b38f2-4f27-466b-a039-00783d2d5b45
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/aaa6483d-7254-4549-b3af-5f7c5cc19d2f
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/8ea57720-7b22-4bdc-9b3b-86799af2877a
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/88f64cff-1956-4272-84d2-330d6404068e
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/ff1abfed-2c80-4749-94b9-91ebf549fb1b
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/c54ba718-3480-4f78-bf49-02b14fed7d18
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1st - Angelo Vargo (Penn)

2nd - Preston Rupert (South Bend Adams)

3rd - Manuel White (South Bend Riley)

4th - Cooper Swinehart (Elkhart)

5th - Gabriel Thomas (New Prairie)

6th - Daniel Glenn (South Bend Saint Joseph)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/1a5bf1b3-9060-439b-8d84-cc60594e6597
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/92ab2cd5-d95f-4820-88b2-fa63a6ceb675
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/abd6282f-608d-4858-b98b-a99d796c4917
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/e87aa6e8-6161-4c5d-af64-04804adcb782
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/ca26f224-c118-4f1f-a52f-4cf1ba5ab114
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/ef360c80-ad82-40df-a86d-d6009e263cec
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1st - Aiden Fernandez (New Prairie)

2nd - Hudson Odle (Penn)

3rd - Trevor Crump (South Bend Riley)

4th - Tyson Shellenbarger (Elkhart)

5th - Jayvon Jones (South Bend Adams)

6th - Mason Gay (South Bend Saint Joseph)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/d108fc76-e2b8-45c2-ab82-886762a7a5f5
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/8d8324e2-f6cc-4640-a0af-11c2f89006fe
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/49bd4c90-5235-4447-9a66-e7694df3b982
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/c6005559-23f4-4611-976f-dfe58edacc3a
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/f0807566-655d-4664-aa9e-a0951b289fcb
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/63b3fa73-97f7-4d38-a8a4-d02fb8e152e9
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1st - Preston Hammond (New Prairie)

2nd - Ryan Hall (Penn)

3rd - Holden Clark (Mishawaka Marian)

4th - Liam Dewey (Elkhart)

5th - James Stacy (South Bend Adams)

6th - SBR Forfeit (South Bend Riley)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/d84d129c-547e-48dd-ac58-3fc9abae98ad
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/62f20d35-7120-4dae-949a-586e3499fab4
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/c49e0f49-d56f-4e4f-b2e9-52d7151e0e9f
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/9b63c1ff-877e-43c3-af2e-538192d237de
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/5e86a805-4e3d-4b55-9b1b-749549cdb56a
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1st - Jeffrey Huyvaert (New Prairie)

2nd - Aiden Whitten (Penn)

3rd - Torvelle Plump (South Bend Riley)

4th - Jude Burton (Mishawaka Marian)

5th - Tucker Waits (Elkhart)

6th - Mark Dean (South Bend Saint Joseph)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/5293ee18-d795-4048-b65d-2c172857aa84
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/66b7d71b-71df-427c-9a30-2cd7f37e7c61
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/cc400db5-875c-41e7-855b-0a49e5b7a4fb
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/db1e3ff2-922e-40c2-9f34-6dfe4a994f0f
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/142441ec-ea70-408f-be6b-0c09505e177d
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/0eb09f25-1c65-4298-acf3-9e2820bd1259
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1st - Matthew Staples (New Prairie)

2nd - Isaac Grove (South Bend Saint Joseph)

3rd - Delton Swiscz (South Bend Adams)

4th - James Piech (South Bend Riley)

5th - DaMarien Peck (Penn)

6th - Marcus Nayo (Mishawaka Marian)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/c34274df-1d34-4f8b-bb15-17f309a701e0
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/e90b9521-9dd3-4f44-9c55-6c1dea36fbd5
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/366ca719-590b-4d24-84d7-e0ef700c826d
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/61001207-7e95-4dd1-b379-c258ade532a9
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/962f20d4-1d49-472c-8597-34b907efad55
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/ba614823-b5af-480f-8525-58f4e6cb93e3
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1st - Vincent Freeman (Penn)

2nd - Adin Norton (South Bend Riley)

3rd - Alexander Umana (Elkhart)

4th - Ethan Mechling (New Prairie)

5th - Nic Gasper (South Bend Saint Joseph)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/71a56e58-19c1-439a-b260-32a0b6aace88
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/13a9f29b-9eb0-4bc6-befb-e8b5f33e4d47
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/7c9afc02-800b-4c0d-8022-199f603aedba
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/e9a32f0b-0129-4d5b-aca0-faf50616f2ac
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/fcf7ce7d-5d1c-4541-b0bc-8f6c436a0665


190

1st - Alessio Retzloff (Penn)

2nd - Brody Uelk (South Bend Saint Joseph)

3rd - Noah Forray (South Bend Riley)

4th - Adrian Staton (South Bend Adams)

5th - Elisha Nokes (New Prairie)

6th - Bryson Thomas (South Bend Washington)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/2343323f-82f6-414c-845b-83bfa618edbf
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/cc4341ef-0401-4f3e-b18b-0fe5d1c817b0
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/bc5fc13a-bd5a-4873-9f91-8ded1a645cf2
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/1f911642-e5b6-43cc-a915-8e19e1bac367
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/d6d55992-407a-4d1e-9f71-73a98eff0360
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/45fe6c15-bf7f-4244-843c-7862df31cdb2
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1st - Landon Reynolds (Penn)

2nd - Landen Buck (New Prairie)

3rd - Jalil Neeley (South Bend Washington)

4th - Lucas Wilson (South Bend Adams)

5th - Austin Robbins (South Bend Riley)

6th - Evan Capps (South Bend Saint Joseph)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/edf870bd-f2fc-4a3f-9383-157f68fe7eaa
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/a5a1f5b2-0c3b-4917-a668-c37e67709f33
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/12eaee47-05cd-4d78-9556-70a47d096242
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/43d146d3-8ac7-4290-90de-2fab30574fae
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/5f0e3545-3bc1-4f37-82ba-06aaac4ae641
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/0b58abbf-e923-40d9-858d-d8c9feba353c
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1st - James Hartleroad (New Prairie)

2nd - Kyle Sommer (Elkhart)

3rd - Damon Stearns (South Bend Riley)

4th - Kendal Schaffer (Penn)

5th - Lamar Shaw (South Bend Adams)

6th - Bentley Jellison (Mishawaka Marian)

https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/833f87f5-151d-4eef-a6ed-bdd07884afe6
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/c3008549-43a1-4ac1-ac3a-577b27afa192
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/a9fdd5e7-99a0-43b8-8c15-52ad30aabc8f
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/ec76c6c9-e4dc-436c-80e5-363813f16df4
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/6838ebc9-7a7d-4ab7-acaf-ed06c120c4dd
https://www.usabracketing.com/athletes/e218997e-c334-4e47-bfeb-dc2735b521f7

